Features
• Input Voltage Range: 1.6V ~ 5.5V
• Fixed Output Voltage: 0.9V ~ 5.0V
• Ultra High PSRR: 93dB@1KHz
• Ultra-Low Noise: 8µVRMS
• Low Quiescent Current: 15µA
• Low Dropout: 300mV@400mA, when VOUT=1.8V
• Over Current protection

TOP VIEW
WLCSP-4B
Ordering Information
PART NO Package VOUT DISCHARGE TAPE & REEL
SUL62029B4-XX WLCSP-4B Yes 5000/REEL
SUL62029S5-XX SOT23-5L Yes 3000/REEL
Note:"XX" stands for output voltages. For example, 28 means product outputs 2.8V.
SUL62029 devices are Pb-free and RoHS compliant.
TOP VIEW
DFN1x1-4L
SOT23-5
1
5
3
2
4 -
SUL62029D4-XX DFN1x1-4L Yes 3000/REEL
上海洺太电子科技有限公司 - 2 - SUNTEK MICRO LTD
VIN EN
OUT GND
4 3